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BETA85 HEAT EXCHANGE

TM345 GEARBOX

TW

LT

359kg DRY WEIGHT 

01
BETA MARINE LTD,
DAVY WAY,
WATERWELLS,
QUEDGELEY,

GLOUCESTER. GL2 2AD, UK

BETA80 BASE.asmPART FILE NAME:

270

540

227

497

442
SEA WATER IN
O34

OIL FILLER

WATER FILLER

AIR FILTER

OIL FILTER

AIR FILTER

SPEED LEVER

STOP LEVER

300 317

951

340

97

90

86

AIR FILTER

FLEXIBLE MOUNT

140

13

85
76 MIN

90 MAX

179

75

442

FUEL FILTER

FUEL
INLET/OUTLET
8MMSUMP PUMP

FUEL FILTER

OPTIONAL
HIGH RISE
EXHAUST

MOVE FUEL FILTER AND SUMP PUMP 16/06/15 LT TW


